
■Mirror hole cap（Right handed screw/M8×P1.25）（Right handed screw/M10×P1.25）
For Universal
Screw diameter: M8×P1.25  /  M10×P1.25
５colors:Silver,Black,Blue,Red,Gold.

Color lineup Black Silver

Blue Red Gold

06-01-0400
06-01-0401
06-01-0402
06-01-0403
06-01-0404

Mirror hole cap（Right handed screw/M8×P1.25）
Universal　Screw diameter: M8×P1.25
Screw diameter　M8×P1.25
Screw diameter　M8×P1.25
Screw diameter　M8×P1.25
Screw diameter　M8×P1.25
Screw diameter　M8×P1.25

Name
Applicable model
Item number Silver

Black
Blue
Red
Gold

06-01-0405
06-01-0406
06-01-0407
06-01-0408
06-01-0409

Mirror hole cap（Right handed screw/M10×P1.25）
Universal　Screw diameter: M10×P1.25
Screw diameter　M10×P1.25
Screw diameter　M10×P1.25
Screw diameter　M10×P1.25
Screw diameter　M10×P1.25
Screw diameter　M10×P1.25

Name
Applicable model
Item number Silver

Black
Blue
Red
Gold

Detail Φ16mm

10mm

14mm


