

■Mirror hole cap(Right handed screw/M8×P1.25)(Right handed screw/M10×P1.25) For Universal

Screw diameter: M8×P1.25 / M10×P1.25 5 colors:Silver,Black,Blue,Red,Gold.









Black





Silver



GU	lu

Name	Mirror hole cap (Right handed screw/M8×P1.25)				
Applicable model	Universal Screw diameter: M8×P1.25				
Item number	Screw diameter	M8×P1.25	Silver	06-01-0400	
	Screw diameter	M8×P1.25	Black	06-01-0401	
	Screw diameter	M8×P1.25	Blue	06-01-0402	
	Screw diameter	M8×P1.25	Red	06-01-0403	
	Screw diameter	M8×P1.25	Gold	06-01-0404	

Name	Mirror hole cap (Right handed screw/M10×P1.25)					
Applicable model	Universal Screw diameter: M10×P1.25					
Item number	Screw diameter	M10×P1.25	Silver	06-01-0405		
	Screw diameter	M10×P1.25	Black	06-01-0406		
	Screw diameter	M10×P1.25	Blue	06-01-0407		
	Screw diameter	M10×P1.25	Red	06-01-0408		
ĺ	Screw diameter	M10×P1.25	Gold	06-01-0409		



